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NAME OF CANDIDATE: OMFOR CLETUS UCHENNA

REGISTRATION No.: 057069

EXAMINATION NO.: 2A1021341184//R/3

Ptease find below the detailed Result of the above examination:

SUBJECT CODE

Public Sector Acct. & Finance
Financiai RePor"t & Ethics
Strategic Fin. Management
Advance Taxation

V1
v2
V3
v4

GRADE

PP
PP
P
PP

REMARKS

Prev. Passed
Prev. Passed
Passed
Prev. Passed

OVERALLRESULT: PASSED :
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